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Draw Sheet
Tableau d'élimination

WED 31 JUL 2024

Champ-de-Mars Arena
Arena Champ-de-Mars
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IVANOV Ivaylo BUL

SAGAIPOV C LBN

PARLATI Christian ITA

JAYNE John USA

HAN Juyeop KOR

KONE Carmel BUR

SHEROV Erlan KGZ

SILVA MORALES IF CUB

MOSAKHLISHVILI T ESP

USTOPIRIYON K TJK

TOTH Krisztian HUN

CRET Alex ROU

van T END Noel NED

MACEDO Rafael BRA

FLORENTINO R DOM

TSELIDIS T GRE

ZGANK Mihael TUR

HAJIYEV Eljan AZE

KLAMMERT David CZE

NGAYAP HAMBOU MG FRA

FEUILLET Remi MRI

KALJULAID KK EST

BOBONOV Davlat UZB

GRIGORIAN Aram UAE

TRIPPEL Eduard GER

NYMAN Marcus SWE

BEKAURI Lasha GEO

IVANOV I (BUL)

1 / 0s1 KUG 4:00

JAYNE J (USA)

10 / 0s1 KGU 2:29

HAN J (KOR)

10s1 / 0s2 KTJ 1:29

SHEROV E (KGZ)

10s1 / 0s3  4:32 GS

MOSAKHLISHVILI T (ESP)

1s1 / 0s2 SUG 4:00

CRET A (ROU)

10s1 / 0s3  5:23 GS

MACEDO R (BRA)

10s1 / 0s3  4:40 GS

MAJDOV Nemanja SRB

TSELIDIS T (GRE)

10s2 / 0s1 SON 3:04

HAJIYEV E (AZE)

1s2 / 0s2 OSO 4:50 GS

NGAYAP HAMBOU MG (FRA)

10 / 0s3  3:30

MURAO Sanshiro JPN

KALJULAID KK (EST)

10s2 / 0s3  4:11 GS

GRIGORIAN A (UAE)

10s1 / 0 KKS 2:09

NYMAN M (SWE)

1s2 / 0 KKE 5:00 GS

BEKAURI L (GEO)

1s1 / 0s1 KOU 4:00

HAN J (KOR)

1s1 / 0s2 SON 4:00

MOSAKHLISHVILI T (ESP)

10s1 / 0s1 KKE 3:26

MACEDO R (BRA)

10s2 / 0s1 JGT 6:33 GS

TSELIDIS T (GRE)

10s1 / 0s3  3:50

NGAYAP HAMBOU MG (FRA)

10s2 / 0s1  2:14

MURAO S (JPN)

10 / 0 OSG 0:44

GRIGORIAN A (UAE)

10s2 / 0s2 TNO 3:49

BEKAURI L (GEO)

10 / 0s1 OUG 1:22

MOSAKHLISHVILI T (ESP)

1s2 / 0s1 UMG 4:00

NGAYAP HAMBOU MG (FRA)

1s1 / 0s1 SUG 4:20 GS

MURAO S (JPN)

10 / 0s3  3:18

BEKAURI L (GEO)

10s2 / 0s3  4:36 GS

MURAO S (JPN)

10 / 0s1  3:33

BEKAURI L (GEO)

10s1 / 1  3:56

Repechage Bronze Contests
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HAN J KOR

MACEDO R BRA

TSELIDIS T GRE

GRIGORIAN A UAE

MACEDO R (BRA)

11s1 / 0s1 TOS 3:22
NGAYAP HAMBOU MG FRA

TSELIDIS T (GRE)

10s2 / 0s3  5:16 GS
MOSAKHLISHVILI T ESP

NGAYAP HAMBOU MG (FRA)

10s2 / 0s3  3:55

TSELIDIS T (GRE)

1s1 / 0s1 SON 4:00

Legend: nnPP / ssPP VVV MM:SS GS:
nn: IPP and WAZ for winner
ss: IPP and WAZ for loser
PP: Penalties (s1,s2,s3 or H/X

for direct Hansoku-make)
VVV: Winning Technique
MM:SS Winning Time
GS Golden Score

CLASSIFICATION

1 BEKAURI L GEO

2 MURAO S JPN

3 NGAYAP HAMBOU MG FRA

3 TSELIDIS T GRE

5 MACEDO R BRA

5 MOSAKHLISHVILI T ESP

7 HAN J KOR

7 GRIGORIAN A UAE

Number of judoka: 29
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Men -90 kg
-90 kg - hommes

Results Summary
Résumé des résultats

Champ-de-Mars Arena
Arena Champ-de-Mars

WED 31 JUL 2024

Rank
NOC
Code

Name Medal

Top 8

1 GEO BEKAURI Lasha Gold

2 JPN MURAO Sanshiro Silver

3 FRA NGAYAP HAMBOU Maxime-Gael Bronze

3 GRE TSELIDIS Theodoros Bronze

5 BRA MACEDO Rafael

5 ESP MOSAKHLISHVILI Tristani

7 KOR HAN Juyeop

7 UAE GRIGORIAN Aram

Round of 16

9 AZE HAJIYEV Eljan

9 BUL IVANOV Ivaylo

9 EST KALJULAID Klen Kristofer

9 KGZ SHEROV Erlan

9 ROU CRET Alex

9 SRB MAJDOV Nemanja

9 SWE NYMAN Marcus

9 USA JAYNE John

Round of 32

17 BUR KONE Carmel

17 CUB SILVA MORALES Ivan Felipe

17 CZE KLAMMERT David

17 DOM FLORENTINO Robert

17 GER TRIPPEL Eduard

17 HUN TOTH Krisztian

17 ITA PARLATI Christian

17 LBN SAGAIPOV Caramnob

17 MRI FEUILLET Remi

17 NED van T END Noel

17 TJK USTOPIRIYON Komronshokh

17 TUR ZGANK Mihael

17 UZB BOBONOV Davlat




